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ALUMINUM PIPE GASKETS13-12

ALUMAX NON DRAINING
 

WPL
Part Number

Vendor
Part Number

Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 2" 422-20 ALUMAX NON DRAIN GASKET

13"

14"

15"

422-30

422-40

422-50

ALUMAX DRAINING
 

WPL
Part Number

Vendor
Part Number

Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 ALGASK202" 420-20

1ALGASK303"

1ALGASK404"

420-30

420-40

AKRON
 

WPL
Part Number

Vendor
Part Number

Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 AKGASK303" AKRON GASKET485-30

LANE MANUFACTURING

1AKGASK404" 485-40

LANE MANUFACTURING

LANE MANUFACTURING

ALUMAX DRAIN GASKET

AKRON GASKET

ALUMAX DRAIN GASKET

ALUMAX DRAIN GASKET

ALGASKND50

16" 422-60ALGASKND60

ALUMAX NON DRAIN GASKET

ALUMAX NON DRAIN GASKET

ALUMAX NON DRAIN GASKET

ALUMAX NON DRAIN GASKET

ALGASKND20

ALGASKND30

ALGASKND40

1AKGASK606" - AKRON GASKET
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ALUMINUM PIPE GASKETS 13-13
AMES

 
WPL

Part Number
Vendor

Part Number
Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 2" 714956
AMES STANDARD GASKET, ABC-Q
ABC SUCTION FITTINGS

3"

4"

5"

715215

715216

714957

LAKE COMPANY

6" 714958

AMGASKABC20

8" 714959

1
AMES STANDARD GASKET, ABC-Q
ABC SUCTION FITTINGS

1
AMES STANDARD GASKET, ABC-Q
ABC SUCTION FITTINGS

1
AMES STANDARD GASKET, ABC-Q
ABC SUCTION FITTINGS

1
AMES STANDARD GASKET, ABC-Q
ABC SUCTION FITTINGS

1
AMES STANDARD GASKET, ABC-Q
ABC SUCTION FITTINGS

AMGASKABC30

AMGASKABC40

AMGASKABC50

AMGASKABC60

AMGASKABC80

GHEEN
 

WPL
Part Number

Vendor
Part Number

Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 3" 490-30

4"

8"

490-40

490-80

LANE MANUFACTURING

GHGASK30

1

30

GHGASK40

GHGASK80

GHEEN GASKET

GHEEN GASKET

GHEEN GASKET

AMES SPRINGS
 

WPL
Part Number

Vendor
Part Number

Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 2" 715219
AMES STANDARD SPRINGS, ABC-SP
ABC SUCTION FITTINGS

3"

4"

5"

715220

715221

715205

LAKE COMPANY

6" 715280

AMSPRING20

8" 715281

1
AMES STANDARD SPRINGS, ABC-SP
ABC SUCTION FITTINGS

1
AMES STANDARD SPRINGS, ABC-SP
ABC SUCTION FITTINGS

1
AMES STANDARD SPRINGS, ABC-SP
ABC SUCTION FITTINGS

1
AMES STANDARD SPRINGS, ABC-SP
ABC SUCTION FITTINGS

1
AMES STANDARD SPRINGS, ABC-SP
ABC SUCTION FITTINGS

AMSPRING30

AMSPRING40

AMSPRING50

AMSPRING60

AMSPRING80
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ALUMINUM PIPE GASKETS13-14

McDOWELL
 

WPL
Part Number

Vendor
Part Number

Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 2" 446-20

3"

4"

5"

446-30

446-40

446-50

LANE MANUFACTURING

6" 446-60

MCGASK20

8" 446-80

1

1

1

1

1

MCGASK30

MCGASK40

MCGASK50

MCGASK60

MCGASK80

HASTINGS
 

WPL
Part Number

Vendor
Part Number

Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 6" 424-60

8" 424-80

LANE MANUFACTURING

HAGASK60

1HAGASK80

HASTING GASKET

HASTING GASKET

MATHIESON
 

WPL
Part Number

Vendor
Part Number

Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 2" 486-20

LANE MANUFACTURING

MTGASK20
MATHIESON GASKET, OLD STYLE -
CHAMPION

13" 486-30MTGASK30
MATHIESON GASKET, OLD STYLE -
CHAMPION

14" 486-40MTGASK40
MATHIESON GASKET, OLD STYLE -
CHAMPION

15" 486-50MTGASK50
MATHIESON GASKET, OLD STYLE -
CHAMPION

McDOWELL GASKET

McDOWELL GASKET

McDOWELL GASKET

McDOWELL GASKET

McDOWELL GASKET

McDOWELL GASKET
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ALUMINUM PIPE GASKETS 13-15

 
WPL

Part Number
Vendor

Part Number
Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 2" 462-20

3"

4"

5"

462-30

462-40

462-50

LANE MANUFACTURING

6" 462-60

PAGASK20

8" 462-80

1

1

1

1

1

PAGASK30

PAGASK40

PAGASK50

PAGASK60

PAGASK80

MOULTON
 

WPL
Part Number

Vendor
Part Number

Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 4" 452-40

6" 452-60

LANE MANUFACTURING

MOGASK40

1MOGASK60

MOULTON GASKET

MOULTON GASKET

PACIFIC SPEED LOCK

PACIFIC SPEED LOCK GASKET

PACIFIC SPEED LOCK GASKET

PACIFIC SPEED LOCK GASKET

PACIFIC SPEED LOCK GASKET

PACIFIC SPEED LOCK GASKET

PACIFIC SPEED LOCK GASKET

 
WPL

Part Number
Vendor

Part Number
Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 2" 401-20

3"

4"

5"

401-30

401-40

401-50

LANE MANUFACTURING

6" 401-60

PCGASK20

8" 401-80

1

1

1

1

1

PCGASK30

PCGASK40

PCGASK50

PCGASK60

PCGASK80

PIERCE

PIERCE GASKET, ROUND BACK

PIERCE GASKET, ROUND BACK

PIERCE GASKET, ROUND BACK

PIERCE GASKET, ROUND BACK

PIERCE GASKET, ROUND BACK

PIERCE GASKET, ROUND BACK
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ALUMINUM PIPE GASKETS13-16

 
WPL

Part Number
Vendor

Part Number
Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 2" 414-20

3"

4"

5"

414-30

414-40

414-50

LANE MANUFACTURING

6" 414-60

RRGASKDE20

1

1

1

1

RRGASKDE30

RRGASKDE40

RRGASKDE50

RRGASKDE60

RACE & RACE DEMOUNTABLE

 
WPL

Part Number
Vendor

Part Number
Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 2" 415-20

3"

4"

5"

415-30

415-40

415-50

LANE MANUFACTURING

6" 415-60

RRGASKLK20

7" 415-70

1

1

1

1

1

RRGASKLK30

RRGASKLK40

RRGASKLK50

RRGASKLK60

RRGASKLK70

RACE & RACE LINK LOCK

RACE & RACE LINKLOC GASKET

8" 415-80 1RRGASKLK80

RACE & RACE DEMOUNTABLE GASKET

RACE & RACE DEMOUNTABLE GASKET

RACE & RACE DEMOUNTABLE GASKET

RACE & RACE DEMOUNTABLE GASKET

RACE & RACE DEMOUNTABLE GASKET

RACE & RACE LINKLOC GASKET

RACE & RACE LINKLOC GASKET

RACE & RACE LINKLOC GASKET

RACE & RACE LINKLOC GASKET

RACE & RACE LINKLOC GASKET

RACE & RACE LINKLOC GASKET
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ALUMINUM PIPE GASKETS 13-17

 
WPL

Part Number
Vendor

Part Number
Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 4" 418-40

5"

6"

8"

418-50

418-60

418-80

LANE MANUFACTURING

RAGASK40

1

1

1

RAGASK50

RAGASK60

RAGASK80

RAINBOW TWIST LOCK

 
WPL

Part Number
Vendor

Part Number
Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 2"

412-100

3"

4"

5"

412-20

412-30

412-40

LANE MANUFACTURING

6"

412-50

RYGASKSQ20

8"

412-60

1

1

1

1

1

RYGASKSQ30

RYGASKSQ40

RYGASKSQ50

RYGASKSQ60

RYGASKSQ80

RAINWAY SQUARE BACK

RAINWAY SQUARE-BACK GASKET

10"

412-80

1RYGASKSQ100

RAINBOW GASKET

 
WPL

Part Number
Vendor

Part Number
Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 3" 411-30

LANE MANUFACTURING

RYGASKRB30

RAINWAY ROUND BACK

RAINWAY ROUND-BACK, OLD STYLE

RAINBOW GASKET

RAINBOW GASKET

RAINBOW GASKET

RAINWAY SQUARE-BACK GASKET

RAINWAY SQUARE-BACK GASKET

RAINWAY SQUARE-BACK GASKET

RAINWAY SQUARE-BACK GASKET

RAINWAY SQUARE-BACK GASKET

RAINWAY SQUARE-BACK GASKET
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ALUMINUM PIPE GASKETS13-18

 
WPL

Part Number
Vendor

Part Number
Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 2" 460-20

3"

4"

5"

460-30

460-40

460-50

LANE MANUFACTURING

6" 460-60

SHGASK20

1

1

1

1

SHGASK30

SHGASK40

SHGASK50

SHGASK60

SHUR-RAIN SELF DRAINING

 
WPL

Part Number
Vendor

Part Number
Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 3" 454-30

4"

5"

6"

454-40

454-50

454-60

LANE MANUFACTURING

8" 454-80

SHGASKND30

1

1

1

1

SHGASKND40

SHGASKND50

SHGASKND60

SHGASKND80

SHUR-RAIN NON DRAINING

SHUR-RANE NON-DRAIN GASKET

SHUR-RANE SELF-DRAIN GASKET

8" 460-80 1SHGASK80

SHUR-RANE SELF-DRAIN GASKET

SHUR-RANE SELF-DRAIN GASKET

SHUR-RANE SELF-DRAIN GASKET

SHUR-RANE SELF-DRAIN GASKET

SHUR-RANE SELF-DRAIN GASKET

SHUR-RANE NON-DRAIN GASKET

SHUR-RANE NON-DRAIN GASKET

SHUR-RANE NON-DRAIN GASKET

SHUR-RANE NON-DRAIN GASKET

 
WPL

Part Number
Vendor

Part Number
Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 6" -

TRAVIS PATTERN AND FOUNDRY

TLGASK60

TRAVIS TWIST LOCK

TWISTLOCK GASKET
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ALUMINUM PIPE GASKETS 13-19

 
WPL

Part Number
Vendor

Part Number
Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 3" 453-30

4"

5"

6"

453-40

453-50

453-60

LANE MANUFACTURING

7" 453-70

WEGASK30

1

1

1

1

WEGASK40

WEGASK50

WEGASK60

WEGASK70

WEBSTER

WEBSTER TRIGGER-LOCK GASKET

8" 453-80 1WEGASK80

WEBSTER TRIGGER-LOCK GASKET

WEBSTER TRIGGER-LOCK GASKET

WEBSTER TRIGGER-LOCK GASKET

WEBSTER TRIGGER-LOCK GASKET

WEBSTER TRIGGER-LOCK GASKET

 
WPL

Part Number
Vendor

Part Number
Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 4" 280 OR4

6"

8"

280 OR6

280 OR8

AMERICAN PUMP COMPANY

WLOR4

1

1

WLOR6

WLOR8

WIL-LOC O-RINGS

4" WIL-LOC O-RING

6" WIL-LOC O-RING

8" WIL-LOC O-RING

 
WPL

Part Number
Vendor

Part Number
Box
Qty.

1

DescriptionSize

 3" 428-30

4"

5"

6"

428-40

428-50

428-60

LANE MANUFACTURING

WDGASK30

1

1

1

WDGASK40

WDGASK50

WDGASK60

WADE RAIN

WADE RAIN GASKET

WADE RAIN GASKET

WADE RAIN GASKET

WADE RAIN GASKET
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